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CUADRO DE HONOR  

 
 

 
Don GUSTAVO LARRAZABAL AGUERREVERE 

(73-75=148) 

 

 
Don EUGENIO FABREGAT MORA 

(72-78=150) 

 
 

 
Don JOSE MANUEL PUJOL-SOLIANO JUANCO  

 

 

 
Don HYUN CHUL OH KWAK 
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CUADRO DE HONOR 

 
 

 
Don MIGUEL MORENES GILES 

(81-79=160) 

 

 
Don CESAR SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ 

(81-84=165) 

 
 

 
Don MIGUEL ANGEL ANAYA FERNANDEZ 

 

 
DON FRANCESC BAGARIA OBIOLS 

 



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª

PAR: 71   VS: 66,0   VC: 115  ASC: SB 2  

1 CB05015041 MORENES GILES, MIGUEL 6,5 S M 2 2 160 81 79

2 CB08118334 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ, CESAR 7,1 7,2 S M 2 2 165 81 84

3 MM01027662 JOVER PEREZ-ALMAGRO, JOSE 9,0 9,1 S M 2 4 167 86 81

CM01070363 HOMBRAVELLA LOPEZ, JACINTO 9,1 9,2 S M 2 4 167 84 83

5 CB08179265 IZQUIERDO MINGUILLON, HONORIO 10,2 10,3 S M 2 5 168 84 84

6 0100120721 ANAYA FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 15,5 S M 3 11 172 88 84

7 CB04115811 ORTI MARTI, MANUEL 11,1 11,2 S M 2 6 173 86 87

8 AD00882002 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO, ANTONI 11,8 11,9 S M 3 7 176 87 89

9 VB04043739 LUCHA FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 11,0 11,1 S M 2 6 177 89 88

10 CB28274471 ABAD BERZOSA, MANUEL 14,8 S M 3 10 178 89 89

11 CB04172201 TORRES LORIENTE, JOSE LUIS 16,5 16,6 S M 3 12 179 88 91

CB03045795 RABANAL SUAREZ, JOSE LUIS 12,7 12,8 S M 3 8 179 88 91

13 CB00790805 BAGARIA OBIOLS, FRANCESC 20,4 19,3 S M 4 16 182 86 96

14 CB22331957 SANJAIME, MICHEL 13,4 13,5 S M 3 9 183 94 89

15 CB00330832 ALBA LUQUE, ANTONIO 14,7 14,8 S M 3 10 188 94 94

CB03045941 MARIN LOPEZ, ENRIQUE 14,1 14,2 S M 3 9 188 102 86

17 CB08083121 CRUZ NAVARRO, ANTONIO 22,2 22,3 S M 4 18 204 105 99

18 CB05176954 CARRASCO FLORES, FRANCISCO 19,9 20,0 S M 4 15 206 98 108

19 CB28753133 CARDONA VIVO, FCO.  JAVIER 21,8 21,9 S M 4 17 213 105 108

20 CB03025782 CLOT PRAT, JOSE MARIA 12,7 12,8 S M 3 8 Dsc

Scratch
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª

PAR: 71   VS: 66,0   VC: 115  ASC: SB 2  

1 0100120721 ANAYA FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 15,5 S M 3 11 150 77 73

CB00790805 BAGARIA OBIOLS, FRANCESC 20,4 19,3 S M 4 16 150 70 80

3 CB04172201 TORRES LORIENTE, JOSE LUIS 16,5 16,6 S M 3 12 155 76 79

4 CB05015041 MORENES GILES, MIGUEL 6,5 S M 2 2 156 79 77

5 CB08179265 IZQUIERDO MINGUILLON, HONORIO 10,2 10,3 S M 2 5 158 79 79

CB28274471 ABAD BERZOSA, MANUEL 14,8 S M 3 10 158 79 79

7 MM01027662 JOVER PEREZ-ALMAGRO, JOSE 9,0 9,1 S M 2 4 159 82 77

CM01070363 HOMBRAVELLA LOPEZ, JACINTO 9,1 9,2 S M 2 4 159 80 79

9 CB08118334 SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ, CESAR 7,1 7,2 S M 2 2 161 79 82

CB04115811 ORTI MARTI, MANUEL 11,1 11,2 S M 2 6 161 80 81

11 AD00882002 RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO, ANTONI 11,8 11,9 S M 3 7 162 80 82

12 CB03045795 RABANAL SUAREZ, JOSE LUIS 12,7 12,8 S M 3 8 163 80 83

13 VB04043739 LUCHA FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 11,0 11,1 S M 2 6 165 83 82

CB22331957 SANJAIME, MICHEL 13,4 13,5 S M 3 9 165 85 80

15 CB00330832 ALBA LUQUE, ANTONIO 14,7 14,8 S M 3 10 168 84 84

CB08083121 CRUZ NAVARRO, ANTONIO 22,2 22,3 S M 4 18 168 87 81

17 CB03045941 MARIN LOPEZ, ENRIQUE 14,1 14,2 S M 3 9 170 93 77

18 CB05176954 CARRASCO FLORES, FRANCISCO 19,9 20,0 S M 4 15 176 83 93

19 CB28753133 CARDONA VIVO, FCO.  JAVIER 21,8 21,9 S M 4 17 179 88 91

20 CB03025782 CLOT PRAT, JOSE MARIA 12,7 12,8 S M 3 8 Dsc

HANDICAP
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